Coolidge
Florence
Parkside
Globe
Tucson

Mammoth

Central Arizona Swimming League

Pool Locations

860 W Northern

174 W 1% Street

3200 N Anthem Way
1324 S Jesse Hayes Rd
2045 W. Omar Drive

105 W 5t Street

Coolidge
Florence
Florence
Globe
Tucson

Mammoth

AZ 85128
AZ 85132
AZ 85132
AZ 85501
AZ 85704

AZ 85618

520-723-6640
520-868-7650

520-723-6650

520-487-2031



